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LOCAL & STATE
v, Dunene CGallaghor 5
Chief of Police

Indionapolis, Indiana AG204

%ym Ur

In our gontinuing efforts to identify additional
victims in the rass suicide-nurder disastor, vhich tcok place
in Jonestown,; Suyana, on fovembey 18, 1978, T would approeinte
yeu causing a gearch of vour finsicrprint records o be made to
locate any fingerprints on file for the following individual: ]M}

Dear *ivr. Gallagher:

ée/a’ﬁ,_,. Avax?%rmm, aloo known ng AvaXJonos, black fenale,
horn Audgunt 6, lﬁ"w&;anﬁno‘ is,
Indiana [ A

Should you locate fingerprints on this individual,
it is reguested that a photographic copy of the fingorprints
he forwarded to the bLatent I‘ma&rpx‘int Soction, ‘These
£ mc}ﬂrnrinta arc requestoed for comparicon with the P
unidentifiad body nrints obtained from victing of %.iw( .. /

aforenentioned disasntor, \(/\( /O‘
T2

If you are unable to rhotoqranhically renroduce

s ';mv fimerprints located, it is requested that the original
- gg ? finqerprints be forwvarded to the Latent Pingerprint fection
- @ wvhore they will be revroduced, aftor vhich, the original
2 - o fimmmrints #ill be returnnd to you, A preaddresse cnvelope
g lin enclosed for your use in this m rattery
o
& F Your continued cooporation_in mattnr of
& |intercst is a,ppmcmtaﬂi \}\\3@5 44}}0 . (_/yg
Assoc. Dir. qincmmlv yours,
Dep. AD Adn. — ZY FEB 1 1980
Dep. AD Inv,
Frn som D
Crim. Inv. Lavardg ¥, Johnson |
Fin, & Pers. . Chlcf c\\\ ) \\;\)

ident.
Intell,

Latent P:.mnrm:in%\’ Section”
cboretery Idontification Nivision
ego un, ——

Plan. & lnsp ’ﬂClQSQrC . .

Rec. Mgnt. \‘k.’
Spac. Inv. ﬁfj’}'ﬂ -mlwh“w j
~,
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Training
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TL,OCAL & STATE

"re &, L. IOrgon
Chief of Police
tunas, Arkanaas 71639

Pear v, Norqgans

In dur contimuing efforis to identify additional
victing in the mass suicide-nurder dinaster, vhich took place
in Jonestown, CGuyana, on Hovember 18, 1978, I would appreciatoe
you causing a seatch of your fingerprint records to be nade o
locate any fingerprints on file for the followina individual:(,

3 e 9
dffffi_.— Yenry JoeAlonns, black fenale, born Scptomber 12,
1246, in\Nunnsg, Arkansas B

Should you locate fingevprints on thic individeal,
it in reruested thet o vhotographic copy of the finqorprinks
he foruvarded to the Latent Pingerprint Section. Those
finnerprintn are romested for comparison with the
unidentified body prints obtained frorm victing of the
aforenentioned dirastor. Wi

«

e AEEmN———.

PRI KL

A

P
If you are unable to photoagraphically rowroduce

any fingerprints located, it is recuested that the criqina? }/,
o ¢ |Eingerprints be forvarded to the Latent Fingerprint Sactica\\::i/
& |where they will be veproduced, aftor wvhich, the original
= _lfingerprints will be veturned to vou., 2 preaddressed chvelone
;; fAlis onclosed for your use in this nattar?LLf
= Your continued cooperation in natters of nutual
= | linterost is appreaiataﬂ.(}k\

Singerely vours,

Assoc, Dir. : ,.-) »"V; P )
Dep. AD Adm. — vt e ¢ N A
De:. AD lnv. G ﬂ@ Sy J? - ﬁ/g d”@ ~ ./ 83
Asst, Din: *% 4
s Edward ¥ Sdhnso

Adm, Serv,

Crim, Inv. Chiﬁﬁ .

o & Pers — - batent Pingerprint Sectiomms ——— ==7-

Intell, " Tdentification Division

Laborato A N © . oo n F:ff_a

oyl g };ncl%ur? T FER 11

lan. sH. L8 - o

:cc. M&gn 3 BKL H ml“!,iid{u s Q“VM

Spec. Inv. ( 5 ) 7

Toch. Servs.——

Training R 7 .»-\! Py
Public Affs, Off._ f—b\ﬁ}% 4 (i ]
Telephone Rm. {
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ﬂz TOCAL & STATE
/

Mr. ichael J. RBarkowshi

Chief of Police R
fouth Rend, Indiana 246624 k?

~
Dear Mr. Barkowshi: y mu 4

In our continuing efforts to identify additional
victinms in the mase suicide~nurder disaster, which tock place
in Jonestown, Guvana, op November 18, 1278, I would appreciate
you causing a search of your fingerprint records to be nade to
locate any fingornrints on £ile for the following inﬁividnal:\u]

@Eﬁfﬁfﬁé—w Vigki Lynn\Dovar, also knoun as Vicki Tynn
Flars ¢ blogk fomale, hown January 20,
1958, in South Reond, Indiana W\

should yvou logpte fingerprints on this individual,
it is requested that a photographic copy of the fingerprints
bo forwvarded to the Latent Flagerprint Soation, These
fingerprints are requested for comparison with the
unidentified body prints obtained from viectims of the
aforementioned disaster.(y|

If you are unable to photographically xeproduce

MAILED 11—

—— L

_dny fingerprints loeated, it is requested that the oviginal
ingerorints be forwvarded to the Latent Finaerprint Section

there they will be reproduced, after which, the oviginal -
ingerprints will be returned to you. A preaddvessed enveiona |
Mis enclosed for your use in this matter,qn\ )‘7

vour continued cooperation in mattors of nuatual
interest is appreciated, (Lu

JAN 31 1e80

Asst. Dins:
Adm. Serv.

fwhw Raward ¥, Johnson
[in. & Pers: — e © Chief
Latent Fingerprint Section

Intell.
Laboratory Idantification Division T TT—— e

Assoc. Diro Sinﬂﬁr&% 1};! ?Oi&!‘{} r )
Dep. AD Adm, — i e "y L’Q‘ 8 !/
S T A e Jo b+ AOST
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Pobruary ¢, 1980

T,0CAL & STATE

Hr. James Lovis Cwatney
Chief of Police '
Lake Charles, Louisiana 70601

Dear Mr, Gwatney:

In our continuing efforts to identify addltional
victims in the mass suicide-murder disaster, which tool place
in Jonestown, Cuvana, on Noverber 18, 1978, ¥ would appreciate
vou cauvsing a search of your fingerprint records to be made to
locate any fingerprints on file for the following individual o 1)

Lakef:harlers Lauisiana e o
— M)

should you iocate fingarprints on this individual,
it is requested that a photooraphic copy of the fingerprints
be forwarded to the Latent Pingerpriat Section., These
fingerprints arce raguested for comparigon with the =
unidentificd bndy printe obtained from wictims of
aforencnticonesd diqaeter.(ﬁl\

If you are unable to phntogmpmmlly reprodlice
any fingarprints located, it iz reguested that the original
fingernrints he forwarded to the Latent Fingerprint Section
where they will he reproduced, after which, the original _
fingerprints will he returncd to you. A preaddressed envelops
is enclonsed for your use in this matter., ("u\

Your continved cncmeraticm in nattew of mutual %

iétera&t is apprecisted. (%} % l/ﬂfémma\

MAILED 4% | %imemly youf@.

X b AD A e\ /| E@B 4 1980 -
Dep. lav. ,\
Crim’; Inv. i FBI . Ch i@f % .
(dent Latent "iﬂge\ﬁprim@ Segtion .-
Laborato m@ntiﬂcatiun I‘tivismn

Y
Legel Coun. —En loaure y o
Re:“ Mgn'tIsp \"2‘ ’ "6&:" ‘
Tech, Servs, =2 _%4 ‘FI].?

Tmlnlng . 1
Public Mfs off. . : l
Telepl\one Rm. E/S\ '\6\\

MAIL ROOM ’ . FBl/DSJ




decﬂW@A' 35522&13X§Ql&, black female, ho
"’—___—- 1206, Mn Collins, Missiseinpi

Q O

e A AT IO W / .
LR
WTRAETT ‘ February 4, 1920

LOGAL % STATE
ir. Stafford Jones

“arshal

/O
Colline, Missigaippi 39428 Z)/ /y]u/‘)

Dear Mr, Jones:

In our continuina efforts to identify additional
victims in the mass suicide-murder disaster, which took place
in Jonestnwn, Ouyana, on Hovembher 18, 1972, I would avppreciate
you causing a search of your fingerprint records to he made to
locate anv fingerprints on file for the following individual:cu)

Ul
Should vou locate fingerprints on this individual,
1t ip requested that a photographic copy of the finqgerprintg
be forwavded to the Latent Fingerorint Section, These
fingerprints are reauested for comparison with the
unidentified body prints obtained from victims of t
aforementioned disaster. Y|

If you are unable to photographicallv rep &
any fingerprints located, it is reguested that the original
fingerprints be forwarded to the Latent Pingerprint Section
where they will be reproduced, after which, the original
fingerprints will be returned to you. A preaddressed envelope
is encloned for your use In this matter.(l{)

Your continued cooneration in matters of mutual

interest is appreciated. ()} ,, pgm f L/ﬂ/é a%@
-“&i'/ ey - & -~

Sincercly youts,

MAILED 14 R
Assoc. Dir. . —— con
Dep. AD Adm. ___ z SRS
oraom’ | FEB 41880 covardd. omnson
Adm. Servs. 8l Chicf R . e TR
Crim. nv. Latant Pingerprint.Sgdtion
. Teentifigatior. Bivision
Laboratory Ff;ﬂc IQSU,KE = N
;Iegul &C‘c;un. s ‘g\ £ R ;3 b
an. & Insp. \ toly o , ,;\‘
Re:.Mgnt.P CIKH:mlw \\Ej};’j ‘ ‘«‘H‘- ERA Y ,f\)‘
Tech. Servs. ___( ] ) A i Wl
Trainin
Public A'gfs. Off. __

Telephone Rm.

BEL «J M
A‘ﬁ% 6
JnROQN \.

Direq?smm 5 MA{UUU FB1/D0J




Pebruary 4, 1980

TOCAL & STATE
Mr, Patrich 8. Fitzsimons
Chief of Police
Room 400
Public Eafety Building
Seattle, Washington 08104

NDear Mr, Pltzsoimons:

‘ In our continuing efforts to identify additional
| victims in the mass suicide-murder disaster, which took place
in Jenestoun, Guvana, on HWovember 18, 1972, I would appreciate
| s e
! vou causing a search of your fingerprint records to be made to
| : locate any fingerprints on €ile for the following individual( )

o J)yfﬁdﬂl' Nette Jean G also known as Regsg Jean
| W= Cody and Rettvy Jean!%ohnagn, black forale,
‘ horn Novenber 22, 1954, in Seattle, Washington

t Should vou locate fingerprints on this individual,
; it is requested that a photcgraphic copy of the fingerprints
| be forwvarded to the Latent Fingerprint Section, These
i fingerprints are requested for comparison with the

J unidentified body prints obtained from victims of th
———Fforementioned diaastmr.(u\

If yvou are unable to photographically reproduce
ny fingerprints located, it is requested that the original
@fingerprints be forvarded to the Latent Fingerprint Section
Udhere they will be reproduced, sfter which, the oriainal
inferprints will be returned to you., A preaddressed envalope
| i enclosed for your use in this matter. \1/

[ MAILED 14
FEB 41980

Your continued cooneration in matters of nutual

: L
‘ interest is appreciated, / 77
i Assoc. Dir. nreres ° fporects e W - L/a_?tf Qéc :‘/ ) gw

P

_Enclosure

Tech. Servs. ot
S ) /0 ) o
g7 TR S 1980 S

v
7154 LN L

LY RN

2. Dep. AD Adm. ___ since@\ yours

; "‘,ue:. AD Inv. vy ’

i Asst. Dir.: { . ? )

i “L% FEB <4 19e0
el Edward\, Johnson T cemmmooo
Laboratory . Chief ' :

| k?d&w. ~ Latent Pingerprint Section

ey — Identification Division

|

|

|

|




véﬂgﬂﬁié- Ruthie HMaeXfuinn

. Pebruary 4, 1980

AATE LOCAL & STATE
Mr. Otis Evans Co
Chief of Police O
Inverness, Missisaippi 38753 E?
d//hlgw“
Dear Hr., Evans: .

: In our continuing efforts to identify additional
victing {n the mass suicide~-murder disaster, which took place
in Jonestown, Cuyana, on Movember 18, 1978, T would appreciate
you causing a géarch of your fingerprint records to be nade to
locate any fingerprints on file for the following individual:n4/

black fenale, hgna,

Septemnbe 39, 104¢, in Y vermam

ghould you lmznw fingerprints on this individual,

it is recuested that a photoaraphic copy of the finqemrints

be forwarded to the Latent Fingerprint Section. 7Thess
fingerprints are requested for comparison with the
unidentified body prints obtained from victime of
aforaonmentioned Maaﬁter{u\

If you are unable to photograrhically reproduce
any fingerprints located, it is requested that the original
fingernvrints be forwarded to the Latent Pingerprint Section
vhere they will be reproduced, after which, the original
€ingarprints will be returned to you. A proadiressed envelope
ie enclosed for vour usze in this matter.(u

Your continued cooparation in matters of nm:ual g

intereat is appmciat@d. 07/
| B4 /7 -4

h ) 1 (o)
MAILED T4 Sinc rely you s 2

Assoc. Dir. ﬁ% .7/‘ FEB 4 !SUD

Do AD e FEB 41980 , BEdward P, Johnson o A
A;:]L Dsir.: FBl s Ghleﬁ ( Nexebgomsite: il et R -s‘%
Cr tav. Latent Pingerpeiht Section

Ident. Identificaticel Division 0

t“:" ——fnclosure N

ghorotory & ®

Legal Coun. IU)KD T

::.,... : sp. — JRH:mlw e

ec nt. —c .

Tech, :ervs S)

Training

Telephone Rm.

"7 AR 5 "ol




Pebruary 4, 1980
LOCAL & STATE

tlr. Roger P. Pogton
Chief of Police : _
Florence, South Carolina 29501

Deay Mr, Poston:

In our continuing efforts to identify additional
victins in the mase sulcide-murder disaster, which took place
in Jonestown, Guyana, on November 18, 1978, I would appreciate
you causing a sSearch of your €ingerprint records to be made to
locate any fingerprints on file for the following individaa1T\4J

Novenber' 3t

- South Carolina Wi

Should you locate finagerprints on this individual,
it is reguested that a photographic copy of the fingerprints
be forwsrded to the Latent Fingerprint Section, Thesge
fingerprints sre reguested for comparison with the
unidentified body printe obtained from victims of the
aforementioned disaster. (Sfl\ ,

?fffﬂiﬁi%;' Marv MaidACottin 2, black femalo

If you are unable to photographiecally reproduce
any fingerprints located, it is recuested that the original
fingerprints be forwarded to the Latent Fingerprint Section
where they will be reproduced, after which, the original
fingerprints will be returned to you. A preaddressed envelope
is enclosed for your use in this matter, (ﬁl -

Your continued cooperation in matters of mutual

e el ) W 0/ 39/

. - SinEEtely yours
o MAILED 14 WO ’ TS
Als)so"ADDi'.Ad ' 6% L QES?\ e, . 2
ep. m. = s

Dep. AD Inv. ) . . Qm
b O FEB 4180 | Bdward~F. Johnson PEep i

Adm. Servs. ' X f.% EB _4_‘.,7@60

Crim: Inv. FBI . Chief (’:, NP Ve L

Ident. Latent Fingerprint ﬁgékiawwg;:Q

ﬂﬂ@m Identification Division {§: g

Legal Coun. {17 145 DHuUre

Plon. & Insp. AL ¥4d0y L/

Seasls Y

Ttaining

Public Alfs, Off.
Telephone Rm.

Director's Sec’y . MAIL ROOM J\ o . Fﬁﬁ

07 MAR S5 1980




v PONTAIKED
Nﬂymmi§lssllqn \
ﬂég February 4, 1986
WAE :

T TOCAL & STATE

Hr. James Craigmile - O

Chief of Police

Rockport, Texas 72382 _ y mu »~

Deay My, Craliqnile:

In our continuing efforts to identify additional
vlatlms in the nass suleide~murder disaster, wniah took place
in Jonestown, Guvana, on Hoverber 18, 1978, uvould approciate
you causing a Gearch of vour fingerprint recarn» to he nade Lo
locato gny £ingeorprints on £ile for the folloving in&ivzaualw h/

Ade
E&fﬁf""’922923§093ﬁ24 also known as an9ﬁ§%rmrtgugﬂ,
black female, born Octobey 11, 1904, in

”Oc!mart, ”exas

s
Should vou locate findgerprints on this individual,
it iz regueosted that a photoaraphic copy of the fingerprints
be forwvarded to the Latent ?anorprinﬁ Soction, Thene
fingerprints are requasted for compmarison with the
unidontified body prints ohtained from vieting of th
aforenentioned disaster. (Y\

If you are unable to photographicnally reprofuce
any fingerprints located, it is requested that the original
fingerprints be forwarded to the Latent Pingoerprint Section
where they will be reproduced, after whigh, the original
fingorprints will be reburned to you, 2 preadﬁrﬁsqeﬁ envolope
is enclosed for your use in this natter. fy|

Your continned cocvoratzon in mattors of nutual

inharpst is appmmateé.lu{,ﬁ% 544 ﬁ (/G;Zé{é ~

Ascoc. Dies — Sinecerely yours, i i
Dep. AD Adn. — MAILED 14

Nt 4/»% Y FEB 4 130

i o FEB 41980 Béward P\JJohnson e e —
:=din. & Pers. —. Ch }.Q‘c c . N

il FBI ‘ Latent Pingerprint Qpckxoa

Laboratory Identification Diy sion .

:3?32[— closure -

Rec, Mgnt.

Spoc. In. :g:rKH mlw/)l,&,t) .

Tech. Serv ( 5 )

Training

Public Affs. Off._ h % ) /J {,&fa,’
ngn%%kﬁ 5 ?@%GOOM IJ‘%XLETYPE unit "D ﬁ{/

I}DOJ
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)Z]ﬂ N\ February 4, 1980

T,0CAL & STATE
Mr. Cargson M, Parks
Chief of Police
Carthage, Texas 75633

Dear Hr, Parks: R
In our continulng efforts to identify additional

victims in the nmass sulicide~-murder digaster, which took place

in Jonestown, Cuvana, on Noverber 18, 1978, I would appreciate

you causing a search of vour fingerprint records to be made to

locate any fingerprints on file for the following indlvidualx(U/

9"“ sm_m.»gﬁénm black male, ‘
in Caxthace, Texas Texas .
'™ )

Should you locate fingerprints on this individu Ly
it is requested that a photographic copy of the fingerprints
be forwarded te the Latent Pingerprint Section. Thes
fingerprints are requested for comparison with the ‘
unidentified body prints obtained from victins of/thhq)/
aforementioned disaster.(’u(

If you are unable to photoaraphically rey
any fingerprints located, it is requested that the oriqinal
fingerprints be forwarded to the Latent Pingerprint Section
vhere they will be reproduced, after which, the original

fingerprints will be returned to you, A preaddressed envelope
iz enclosed for your use in this matter{]q

Your continued cooperation in matters ¢f nutual

interest is appreciated, |h g‘; 0544& Q/A,% P %ql

sincerelv Yyou

[ MAILED 14 s s
Assoc. Dif. Ya} <«FEB 4— ]980
Dep. AD'Adm,
m:Amu. FEB 4 1980 Pdward P, Johnaon R B
"in S Chief G P ey
m@mv' FBI Latent Fingorsrint S¥ction o

Ident.
Intell.

Laboratory Fnc losure

Legal Coun.
Plan. & lnsp. KH mlw
Rec. Mgnt.

Tech. Servs.

Training ) p
i ) - |
D"‘!WWSMAR 5 MA1g8@\l _ , FBI/DOJ

Identification Divigion é}f
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mwmﬂmw“ﬂmhwiﬁm r @dditional vietima in

the mass suiclde~-murder disastes, which plaee in Jonestown:,
mmmis, 1978, 1 wowd spprociute you causing o
mmmmmwmm

mw WW\W

1980

()

FEB 8

o 4 m 39 } pla pRotdzZYaAD: fvon it W w ﬁﬂgm
‘i Drints located, it is requasted oviginal Hogerpeints be forwarded
o; i 30 the mwwammmwmm reproducsd, anax*( W,

L @ !Q: ‘//?J’L&a@

Fin. & Pers, Jm:mlw

Ident,

o —— (@) B3 FEB 11 1980
::::':‘;::P—: ‘- G Gy,

Rec. Mgnt.

Spec. Inve |

Tech, Servs. ——

Teaining
Public Affs, Off._
Telephone Rm, J% ) W
Director's Sec’y — MAIL ROOM TEBETYPESUNIT (]
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wm the original tngerpeints will be returned to
Mdressed snvelone g mmmrmminm’mﬁn(u{

B _'fwr ommtinued cooperntion in matiers of muteal interost

Bincerely yours,

Lncloware



Identitication and Criminal
Records Divislon A
‘Texas Department of Public Saf

Box 4143
Austin, Texas 78765

Dear Sir:

~ In our continulng efforts to tdmmy additional vietimg In
the mass suielde~-murder digaster which took place in Jonestown,
Guym n November 18, 1078, I would appreciate you ¢ausing a
of your fingerprint records to be made to locate any linger-

 for the following individuala; |
Frankie Leef rigaby Macktemale born May 17,

19268, ip La Texas
AdcmB. fonss, black iemale mgmy_eyﬁ._

1914 \Cal '1 «T‘r& \%
Chuck Robert/# endele, black mnle born _ , @)
Qm 16' a2, a1 LR,

Ammie Gladys Eloberts, black lemale born 'A
ke " o * - k A N Py ¥ y £ 8 ¥ fa
nonAami ¥ITH ADELE od v14 . In
L * «
£ 2
B

MAILED 14

FEB 6 1980
FBl

- FEB 7 1980

A, Di. Should you locate ﬂngerprmts on these individualerttid™ ==
Dep. AD sm”'_reqzmtcd that a photographie copy of the lingerprinta be forwarded
a0 4o the Latent Fingerprint Section. These (ingerprints are requested

Adm Servs

- for comparison with the unidentifted body prints obtained from victims

::;':I',_ the aforementioned disaster. |
Leboratory
t::'f:":,%ﬁ“ e \

Director’s Sec'y MAIL RQOM FB1/DGJ

_O7MARDS 1980

- toakwii ‘) | |
Tech V5. ot
. Training 5) g
. Public Affs. Off. !

Te‘:’:ph:n" R:.'__ gﬂ % i% » w




A

mmmmmmmwmmmRMrmmw
M,ﬁamwwmmm:nﬁmrm A presddresasd
mvelope is enclosed 'memmm“\

Your continued cooperation in matters of mutusl interest
is appreciated. ([

Sinearsly yours,

Edwazd ;‘.’bﬁm

Chief
Latent Fingerprint Seetion
Identification Divigion

Ensiopurs



- ' ' »om S -~
QQ M9 CJ
/j& Fobruacy 15, 1960
LOCAL & STATE o8 QORTAINED ’,
Department of Public Satety INFORE uLAS
zdmmmm Dlm e - ' [ 2
Jackson, Missigsippi 30201
Gentleman:

in our continuing eiforts to identify additional victims
in the masgs svicide~mnurdar dismm, which tooi: place in Jongstown,
ove § would appraciate you causing &
on November 18, 1978, uld clat
xsmcﬁ'ﬁ! your err&nt racowds to be made to locate any fingor-
lprintsmfﬁa for the following individuals; W

= ORI -

L 18
E£B819.1980

L ;
dg CLAAIE 9/

e — " e

AL

2 ; . " ' 2 P e
ALY TR FINYP 3K 3
"
’ 3 . .
5 3 SIRR 3

Bi ~d

F

(g WL -0l Jyé mg
Should you wcﬂe?%ngerpmts on tma m@ﬂam, itis

PO that a photographic copy of the fingorprints be forwardad

to the Latent Fingerprint Section. Theso fingerprints arosasuosien e

for comparison with tha unidentifiod body prints obtained from victims
aswoc. o OF the aforementioned disastm-.K i &= FEB 20 1980

Dep. AD Adm, _

Dep. AD Inv.

‘A' "; I you ave unabls to photographically raproducemmy HIgeT-
o prints located, it 48 requested that the orizinal Hngerprints bo forwarded

nnnnnn

Fl &Perl.__ { M/

Ident.
Intell.

Lot SRBemb
egal Coun. .

Plan. & Insp. (d)

Rec. Mgnt,

Spec. Inv.

Tech, Servs. — ¥—5\1

Training . /:

Public Affs, Off._ B/% 7
LgAIL ROOM T ﬁ;

Telephone Ri.
Dire ;waﬁleﬁ ELETYPE UNIT [
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Department of Public Safety

to the Latent Fingerprint Section where they will be reproduced, after
which, the eriginal fingerprints will be returned to you. A preaddressed
envelope is enclosed for your use in this mat-ter.( N /

“ouy centinued cosperation in matters of mutval interest
( i

is agoreciatod.

Sincerely yours,

. Lf)..(\
Ldward I, Johusch
Chief
Latent Fingerprint Section
Wenlidicadon Civision -

Lnelosure






